Contract Name

East Washington Ave & Livingstin St Intersection
Improvements - 2013

Date 71872013
Change Order No. COo i
Contract No. 6906
Project No, 53W1409
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description

Addilional cost for intallation of type 10 signal bases. Bases
will need to sleaved due to high groundwater levels and high
volume of groundwater infiltrating into base excavations.

Account Numbers for this Change Order: :
CS53-58540-810370-0053W1408-53TiF036

Ad

RAYMOND P CATTELL INC
Contractor RAYMOND P CATTELL INC

2401 VONDRON RD

MADISON, W] 53718

You are authorized and direcled to maks the following chan

es in this contract:

ltem No. {Description Est. Qly Unlt Unit Price ‘NI |Total

1 Additional Costs to Construct Type 10" Base 2.00 EACH 3,000.00 N 6,000.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00

Net Change Order . 6,000.00

The Original Conlract Total 823,868,265

Sum of previous Change Orders , :

The new Gonfract Sum including this Change Order will be 829,868.25

This Conlract is a: ¥ Calendar Days |I” Working Days - I"iCompielion Date

Qriginal Contract Time/Completion Date 110

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additlonal day(s) as a result of this Change Order 6

Contract time/completion dale as a result of this change order 116

* Mark If negotiated {(N) or bid (B} unit price

Title {0 B pe =
Dale J Sl 205
City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions) Date
Conslrucllon Inspector
Construction Supervisor
Engneer M Upena e/
Board of Public Works - 4 {
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey
Chase O'Brlen




